RAJ RISHI BHARTRIHARI MATSYA UNIVERSITY, ALWAR

Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
B.Sc. I B.Com.-I
B.Sc. I11 B.Com.-III - B.A.-I(Reg & NC) B.Sc. 11 B.Com.-II
B.A.-II1 (R AL-TIT(NC Reg & N Reg & NC AL LAL-
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) B (NC) | (Reg & NC) | (Reg ) (Due) (Res & NC) | Reganey | BATIReR) B.A.-[I(NC)
(Due) (Due)
Saturday, March 30, 2024 R
ARy, EELoty & Account.
Maths-1
M: ]
Maths-1 GPEM-I Lt Urdu UrduI
Monday, April 1, 2024 Zoology-1 ABST-I Philoso- 1 Phil. OF Religion Sanskrit-I Sanskrit-I
Phil. Of Religion : = Phy Edu Phy Edu
] Ind. Music-1
Ind. Music-I
Phy-I
Bot-I EAFM-]
Tuesday, April 2, 2024 Home Sc.-1 Home Sc.-I Maths-I BusAd-1 Maths-I Pol.sci.-1
Zool -1 ABST-I
Chemistry-I
Wednesday, April 3, 2024 Pub.Ad-] Pub.Ad.-1 Chem.1 Bk |Prwhastamtingt) Dreyviogsfaltngl
Psycho.-1 Psycho.-I
Maths-II
GPEM-II Mthe l
; Philoso. 11
Philoso. II
Maths-II (Plato (Plato
Thursday, April 4, 2024 Zoology-I1 ABST-II Sankhya yog Hist-1
Sankhya yog ) o
: 34 Socio Political
Socio Political ;
Philo)
Fabio) Ind. Music-1
Ind. Music-II - VAUSIET
Phy-I1
Maths(H. Bot-II EAFM-II
Friday, April 5, 2024 at SI(X e 3 Home Sc -1 Home Sc.-II Maths-II Bus Ad-TI Maths-II Econo.-I Econo.-I
Zool -11 ABST-II
Chemistry-II
Saturday, April 6, 2024 Pub.Ad -l Pub.Ad.-II Chem.-II BusAd.-II Hom Bt Hom.Se-I
Computer Science-I
- Maths-111 Maths-I11
56 i Malths" 3 Bus.Ad-I Sanskrit-1 Sanskrit-I e e i
Monday, April 8, Zoology- Urdud Ui ol.sci.-
Phy. Ed.-I Phy. Ed -1
Tuesday, April 9, 2024 Mathsg(“""s)' ABSTI(;"“S)' Eng. Lit] Eng, Lit-1 Hindi Lit -1 Hindi Lit-1
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)
B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-I
B.Sc. I11 B.Com.-111 B.A.-I(Reg & NC) B.Sc. I1 B.Com.-I1
B.A.-III (Re B.A.-III (NC Reg & NC Reg & NC B.A.-II(Re B.A.-II(NC
(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg) (NC) | ( (gDue) an (gDue) ) (Due) (Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) (Reg ) )
Drawing&Painting- | Drawing&Painting-
Friday, April 12, 2024 | I Chem.-III EAFM-I Pub.Ad -1 Pub.Ad.-I
Psycho.-I Psycho.-1
Phy-I Sanskrit-11 Sanskrit-11 Geogrphy(Hons)-V
Saturday, April 13, 2024 Bo)tf . Bus.Ad-II Urdu-II Urdu-IT Pol. Sc.(Hons)-V Hist-I
Phy. Edu.-1I Phy. Edu.-II History(Hons)-V
Phy-I1I
Bot -1
Monday, April 15, 2024 Psycho.-11 Psycho.-II Maths-III Maths-III Geog-I Geog-1 Geog-1
Zool -1
Chemistry-111
Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Eng. Lit1l Eng, Lit-II };?t‘:; EAFM-I Hindi Lit-II Hindi Lit-1I
: Phy.-II Hom.Sc-II
Thursday, April 18, 2024 Bot-II EAFM-I Pol.Sc.-I Computer Science-IT Hom.Sc-11
Saturday, April 20, 2024 ABEICnskl g Econo.1 Phy-II ABST-I HistI
X Bot-I1
Phy.-I1I Geogrphy(Hons)-VI
Monday, April 22, 2024 Y- EAFM-II Pol.Sc.-II Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VI Pol.sci.-I
Bot -l .
History(Hons)-VI
Tuesday, April 23, 2024 Socio.-I Socio.-1 Econo.-II Econo.-11
Maths(Hons)- | ABST(Hons)- focogphy(tions)-| Phy-III ABST-II
Wednesday, April 24, 2024 i Hist-I Pol. Sc.(Hons)-I o Psycho.-II Psycho.-II
XI XI } Bot-III
History(Hons)-I
Geogrphy(Hons)-IX Geogrphy(Hons)-I1 Geogrphy(Hons)-VII
Thursday, April 25, 2024 Chem.-I Pol. Sc.(Hons)-IX Pol.Sc.-1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-1I Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VII Pol.sci.-II
History(Hons)-1X History(Hons)-I1 History(Hons)-VII
Geogrphy(Hons)-1II
Friday, April 26, 2024 Hindi Lit-1I Hindi Lit-1T Pol. Sc.(Hons)-III Eng Lit-Il Eng.Lit-11
History(Hons)-I11
Maths-I Maths-I
Geogrphy(Hons)-IV Maths-1
Saturday, April 27, 2024 o B el g Geog:1 Geog-l Pol. Sc.(Hons)-1V Zool.-1 S g
Xn History(Hons)-IV Ind. Music I Ind. Music I
RCEmA Philoso.-I Philoso.-1
- );/_'
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)
B.Sc. 1 B.Com.-1
B.Sc. III B.Com.-I11 B.A.-I(Reg & NC) B.Sc. II B.Com.-1I
AL B.A.- N R AL-TI(R B.A-II(N
Reg &NO) | Reg&ngy | BA-TMReR) ARG (Re(gni‘e) Cies e(gnfel:C) (Due) (Reg & NC) | Reg&ney | BA-TIReE) (NE)
Geogrphy(Hons)}-X
Monday, April 29, 2024 Chem -1 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-X Pol.Sc.-II Geog.-1I Geog.-11 Geog -II
History(Hons)-X
Geogrphy(Hons)-
. Maths(Hons)- - Vi .
Tuesday, April 30, 2024 X1l Econo-11 Econo.-Il Pol. Sc.(Hons)-VIII Hist-11
History(Hons)-VIII
Geogrphy(Hons)-X1 Maths-II g;f}ti};\i-llll (g?];,l;\;.][]i
Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Pol. Sc.(Hons)-XI Hist-I Zool -II N ;
History(Hons)- X1 Ind. Music II Ind. Music II
AL Philoso.-II Philoso.-II
Thursday, May 2, 2024 Chem.-III Hist-1I
Geogrphy(Hons)-
Friday, May 3, 2024 20 Hist-II
s Pol. Sc.(Hons)-XII S
History(Hons)-XII
=
Saturday, May 4, 2024 Geog-II Geog-1 Geog-lI Zool -1 Sanskritl Sanskrit.II
Phy Edu II Phy Edu II
r
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Date

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM)

Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

B.Sc. I
(Reg & NC)

B.Com.-I1I
(Reg & NC)

B.A.-III (Reg)

B.A.-III (NC)

B.Sc. 1
(Reg & NC)
(Due)

B.Com.-I
(Reg & NC)
(Due)

B.A.-I(Reg & NC)
(Due)

B.Sc. II
(Reg & NC)

B.Com.-11
(Reg & NC)

B.A.-II(Reg )

B.A.-II(NC)

Monday, May 6, 2024

Geog-1

Drawingé&Painting-I
Psycho.-I
Eng Lit-1
Hom.Sc-1
Computer Science-I
GPEM-I
Philosophy-I
Ind. Music [
Hindi Lit.-I
Pub.Ad-1
Econo.-1
Socio.-I
Pol.sci.-I
Geog-1
Hist-I
Urdu Lit-1
Sanskrit-1
Phy. Edu I

Tuesday, May 7, 2024

Socio.-II

Socio.-I1

Wednesday, May 8, 2024

Pub.Ad -1l

Pub.Ad.-II

Thursday, May 9, 2024

Socio-I

Socio-I

Saturday, May 11, 2024

Elem. Comp.

Elem. Comp.

Elem. Comp.

Monday, May 13, 2024

Socio-II

Socio-II
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Programme of U.G. Examination-2024

Date Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Morning Session (7:00 AM to 10:00 AM) Afternoon Session (11:00 AM to 02:00 PM)

BSc. 1l | B.Com.-IIl BeSe; 1 BCom-A | b A iReg&NC) | BSe.II B.Com.-II

(Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC) B.A.-11I (Reg) B.A.-1II (NC) (Re(gni‘el:C) (Re(gD&:el)VC) (Due) (Reg & NC) | (Reg & NC)

B.A.-TI(Reg) B.A.-II(NC)

Psycho.-11
Eng Lit-11
Home Sc. II
Computer Science-I1
GPEM-II
Philosophy-II
Ind. Music II
Econo.-II
Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Geog-11 PubAd-II
Urdu Lit-11
Sanskrit-11
Phy. Edu Il
Hindi Lit.-IT
Socio.-II
Hist-II
Pol.Sc.-II
Geog-1l

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Hindi Lit-I Hindi Lit-I Eng.Lit-1 Eng Lit-I

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Env.Studies | Env.Studies Env.Studies

Friday, May 17, 2024 Gen.Eng. Gen.Eng. Gen.Eng.

Saturday, May 18, 2024 Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi Gen. Hindi

Date: 19-03-2023 Controller of Examinations
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